

Transportation and Public Works Commission Regular Meeting Agenda

6:00 p.m. – Monday – August 16, 2021 City Council Chambers 809 Center Street

The regular meeting of Monday, August 16, 2021 of the Transportation and Public Works Commission has been

CANCELED.

The next regularly scheduled meeting will occur at 6:00 p.m. on September 20, 2021 via Zoom Webinar.

State of California SS. County of Santa Cruz I declare under penalty of perjury that I am employed by the City of Santa Cruz, in the Public Works Department; and that I posted the Cancellation Notice for the January 26, 2015 Transportation and Public Works Commission on the City Council Chambers Advisory Committee Bulletin Board on January 13, 2015, 2:05 p.m. January 13, 2015

Date

Transportation and Public Works Commission Meeting of January 26, 2015, 7:00 p.m.

Cancellation Notice

Administrative Assistant II

Page 2